You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ STGB10NB60ST4 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
STGB10NB60ST4 Details PDF
STGB10NB60ST4
Manufacturer Part Number: STGB10NB60ST4
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 29A 80W D2PAK
Datasheets: STGB10NB60ST4.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 12295 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number STGB10NB60ST4
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IGBT 600V 29A 80W D2PAK
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs
- SinglePart Status 12295 pcs Stock
Series PowerMESH™
Input Type Standard
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 80W
Package / Case TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB
Supplier Device Package D²PAK
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 29A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.75V @ 15V, 10A
Current - Collector Pulsed (Icm) 80A
Switching Energy 600µJ (on), 5mJ (off)
Gate Charge 33nC
Td (on/off) @ 25°C 700ns/1.2µs
Test Condition 480V, 10A, 1 kOhm, 15V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
STGB10NB37LZT4
STMicroelectronics
IGBT 440V 20A 125W D2PAK
STGB10NC60HDSF
ST
ST TO-263
STGB10NB37LZT4G
ST
STGB10NB37LZT4G ST
STGB10NC60KT4
STMicroelectronics
IGBT 600V 20A 65W D2PAK
STGB10NB40LZT4
STMicroelectronics
IGBT 440V 20A 150W D2PAK
STGB10NC60KDT4
STMicroelectronics
IGBT 600V 20A 65W D2PAK
STGB10NB40LZ
ST
STGB10NB40LZ ST
STGB10NC60HDT4
STMicroelectronics
IGBT 600V 20A 65W D2PAK
STG3682QTR STG3684ADTR STG3684AUTR STG3684QTR STG3690QTR
STG3692QTR STG3693QTR STG3696EQTR STG3698QTR STG3698YS04
STG3699AQTR STG3699BVTR STG3699QTR STG3820BJR STG3856QTR
STG4158BJR STG4159BJR STG4160BJR STG4260BJR STG5123DTR
STG5223QTR STG5678BJR STG719STR STGB10NB37LZT4 STGB10NB40LZT4
STGB10NC60HDT4 STGB10NC60K STGB10NC60KDT4 STGB12NB60KD STGB12NB60KDT4
STGB14NC60KT4 STGB15H60DF STGB18N40LZT4 STGB19NC60HDT4 STGB19NC60KD
STGB19NC60KDT4 STGB19NC60WT4 STGB20NB32LZ STGB20NB32LZ-1 STGB20NB32LZT4
STGB20NB37LZ STGB20NB37LZT4 STGB20NB40LZT4 STGB20NB41LZT4 STGB20NC60VT4
STGB35N35LZ-1 STGB35N35LZT4 STGB3NB60SDT4 STGB6NC60HD-1 STGB6NC60HDT4